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Round (macs):  5 2 TenPinLiga 2016
21.06. 28.06. 05.07. 12.07. 19.07. 26.07.

Team name
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round 
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round 
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round 
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round 
5

round 
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Total 
points

Ranking
diff

from 1

LK diff
from    
6 pl.

: 12.0 : 6.0 6.0 : 12.0 : 9.0 : 9.0 : 10.0 : 8.0 : : 1.0 : 17.0 : : 2055 2225 1902 2023 2184 -22.0 -14.0

6.0 : 12.0 : : 5.0 : 13.0 : 7.0 : 11.0 : 4.0 : 14.0 11.0 : 7.0 : : : 2015 2076 2126 2162 2078 -27.0 -19.0

12.0 : 6.0 : : 15.0 : 3.0 : 4.0 : 14.0 : : 0.0 : 18.0 : : 7.0 : 11.0 2346 2024 2035 2054 1925 -22.0 -14.0

: 13.0 : 5.0 3.0 : 15.0 : 18.0 : 0.0 : : : : 4.0 : 14.0 14.0 : 4.0 : 2145 2270 2252 2153 2254 -8.0 0.0

9.0 : 9.0 : : 0.0 : 18.0 : 3.0 : 15.0 : 9.0 : 9.0 : : : 0.0 : 18.0 1896 1885 1885 2118 2011 -39.0 -31.0

: 11.0 : 7.0 14.0 : 4.0 : 15.0 : 3.0 : 11.5 : 6.5 : : : 6.0 : 12.0 : 2182 2092 2083 2100 2036 -2.5 5.5

8.0 : 10.0 : : : : 6.5 : 11.5 : 12.5 : 5.5 1.0 : 17.0 : : 9.0 : 9.0 2123 2164 2035 2051 1958 -23.0 -15.0

: 14.0 : 4.0 : : 9.0 : 9.0 : 5.5 : 12.5 : : 4.0 : 14.0 9.0 : 9.0 : 2028 2075 2258 2102 2187 -18.5 -10.5

: 7.0 : 11.0 18.0 : 0.0 : : : 17.0 : 1.0 : : 15.0 : 3.0 3.0 : 15.0 : 2021 2058 2189 2105 2144 0.0 8.0

17.0 : 1.0 : : 14.0 : 4.0 : : : 14.0 : 4.0 3.0 : 15.0 : : 6.0 : 12.0 1877 2166 2173 2221 2013 -6.0 2.0

: : : 4.0 : 14.0 : 12.0 : 6.0 : 9.0 : 9.0 15.0 : 3.0 : : 16.0 : 2.0 2101 2179 2065 2193 2137 -4.0 4.0

: : 11.0 : 7.0 : 18.0 : 0.0 : 9.0 : 9.0 : : 12.0 : 6.0 2.0 : 16.0 : 1925 2064 2087 2122 2057 -8.0 0.0
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1 Dainis Mauriņš NB2 5096 4241 25 169.6 27 22 8.8 176 35 217 149 172 169 206 1088 2 176 35 168 204 172 168 178 1065 5 175.1 35
2 Ģirts Gabrāns NB2 5293 4443 25 177.7 24 22 8.8 183 29 143 135 147 171 194 935 5 179 33 169 232 170 146 237 1119 2 183 29

Total with HDC 64 424 348 383 404 464 2023 7 68 405 504 410 382 483 2184 7 64
1 Jurijs Dolgovs Wizards 4208 3923 20 196.2 9 9 3.6 200 15 200 15 180 187 168 236 236 1082 2 201.6 14
2 Jeļena Bistrova Wizards 2999 2624 15 174.9 25 7 2.8 187 26 187 26 160 149 153 210 194 996 2 187.4 26
3 Julians Visockis Wizards 2173 2083 10 208.3 3 5 2 207 10 181 199 208 247 200 1085 4 209 8 209 8
4 Veronika Hudjakova Wizards 1077 972 5 194.4 14 2 0.8 193 21 187 209 192 169 215 1077 2 196 19 195.9 19

Total with HDC 72 399 439 431 447 446 2162 6 68 381 377 362 487 471 2078 4 67
1 Ivars Vinters X 5086 5011 25 200.4 6 20 8 217 2 191 179 225 179 226 1010 4 216 2 181 196 183 138 190 898 8 209.9 8
2 Kaspars Beķeris X 5298 4633 25 185.3 20 15 6 186 27 184 177 177 226 145 1044 3 187 26 128 183 190 203 193 1027 2 189 24

Total with HDC 29 404 385 431 434 400 2054 7 28 337 407 401 369 411 1925 10 32
1 Pēteris Cimdiņš GR8 5640 5640 25 225.6 1 11 4.4 227 0 207 290 217 184 206 1104 2 229 0 232 229 172 234 277 1144 1 229.5 0
2 Mārtiņš Vilnis GR8 5434 4864 25 194.6 12 20 8 195 19 172 224 183 203 172 1049 2 196 19 201 208 202 231 173 1110 2 198.6 17

Total with HDC 19 398 533 419 406 397 2153 4 19 452 456 393 484 469 2254 3 17
1 Karīna Strauja Straujie 3033 2373 15 158.2 32 17 6.8 162 46 191 148 147 187 171 1074 2 165 43 178 160 180 179 149 1061 6 168 41
2 Viesturs Strauja Straujie 2042 1692 10 169.2 28 9 3.6 174 36 211 147 159 186 161 1044 4 177 34 156 156 156 156 156 950 0 177.1 34

Total with HDC 82 484 377 388 455 414 2118 6 77 411 393 413 412 382 2011 6 75
1 Artūrs Kaļiņins VissParBoulingu.lv 5193 4133 25 165.3 30 27 11 167 42 177 148 182 143 197 1057 3 170 40 140 156 165 170 162 993 7 166.9 42
2 Edgars Kobiļuks VissParBoulingu.lv 3160 2475 15 165 31 8 3.2 164 44 184 165 151 141 182 1043 3 167 42 149 179 196 166 143 1043 2 166.7 42
3 Elvijs Udo Dimpers VissParBoulingu.lv 2140 1780 10 178 23 6 2.4 181 31 181 31 181.1 31

Total with HDC 117 447 399 419 370 465 2100 6 113 371 417 443 418 387 2036 9 115
1 Vladimirs Lagunovs NB 4288 4063 20 203.2 4 15 6 206 10 200 189 190 195 207 1031 2 207 10 187 187 187 187 187 985 0 207 10
2 Māris Dukurs NB 3953 3718 20 185.9 19 19 7.6 202 14 178 168 170 205 229 1020 5 199 17 191 172 170 165 190 973 6 195.5 19
3 Jānis Naļivaiko NB 1105 975 5 195 11 3 1.2 190 23 190 23 190.3 23

Total with HDC 47 402 381 384 424 460 2051 7 50 405 386 384 379 404 1958 6 52
1 Jānis Raņķis Forsāža 5387 4687 25 187.5 17 19 7.6 193 21 156 190 199 185 175 1010 5 192 22 202 175 205 168 170 1030 4 191.4 22
2 Ilze Raņķe Forsāža 1631 1100 8 137.5 33 7 2.8 133 69 155 145 438 1 141 63 140.6 63
3 Vitālijs Litvins Forsāža 3632 2928 17 172.2 26 21 8.4 165 44 159 212 151 654 4 167 42 222 164 214 158 189 1157 3 176.1 35

Total with HDC 134 401 425 423 462 391 2102 10 127 488 403 483 390 423 2187 7 120
1 Jānis Štokmanis Rags 4015 3773 18 209.6 2 7 2.8 206 10 205 236 225 189 174 1079 4 207 10 195 188 194 223 840 0 208.3 9
2 Aleksis Štokmanis Rags 2766 2343 14 167.4 29 17 6.8 179 33 156 203 151 172 179 1026 5 177 34 186 178 196 662 6 177.5 34
3 Māris Štokmanis Rags 2776 2443 13 187.9 16 5 2 187 26 187 26 175 203 186 642 1 185.6 27

Total with HDC 69 404 482 419 404 396 2105 9 70 406 427 424 445 442 2144 7 70
1 Ints Krievkalns IV Bowl 4294 3974 20 198.7 7 9 3.6 201 15 214 214 226 224 187 1140 1 202 14 179 179 179 179 179 965 0 202.4 14
2 Vladimirs Pribiļevs IV Bowl 4144 3944 20 197.2 8 11 4.4 206 10 212 224 201 201 193 1081 1 208 9 202 166 189 235 211 1048 6 211.2 7
3 Sigutis Briedis IV Bowl 1047 892 5 178.4 22 3 1.2 178 33 178 33 178.4 33

Total with HDC 58 451 463 452 450 405 2221 2 56 404 368 391 437 413 2013 6 54
1 Aleksandrs Rosco 11 3294 2929 15 195.3 10 10 4 188 25 197 213 245 201 163 1144 5 191 22 169 199 169 225 211 1083 0 194.8 20
2 Andrejs Zilgalvis 11 5065 4666 24 194.4 13 13 5.2 200 16 200 203 191 182 193 1049 3 199 17 209 181 180 172 227 1054 5 200.5 15
3 Raimonds Rutenbergs 11 2316 2096 11 190.5 15 5 2 194 20 194 20 194.3 20

Total with HDC 61 438 457 477 424 397 2193 8 59 417 419 388 436 477 2137 5 55
1 Tatjana Teļnova Ragana 4203 3733 20 186.7 18 18 7.2 191 23 156 188 232 163 192 1046 3 189 25 135 210 223 168 179 1040 6 190.4 23
2 Mārtiņš Nicmanis Ragana 1076 916 5 183.2 21 3 1.2 180 32 161 184 201 182 188 1076 3 184 29 183.8 29
3 Māris Eisaks Ragana 2091 2021 10 202.1 5 6 2.4 213 5 213 5 168 192 172 222 238 1017 3 209.3 8

Total with HDC 60 372 427 488 400 435 2122 6 59 333 432 425 420 447 2057 9 60

2 TenPinLiga 2016
Individual results Round 4 (12.07.) R#5 (19.07.)  R#6 (26.07.)
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2 TenPinLiga 2016
Handikapi turnīram 
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0 -1 -2 -3 -4 -5 -6 -7 -8 -9 -10 -11 -12 -13 -14 -15 -16 -17 -18 -19

1 20 Aleksandrs Rosco M Alpha -6.9 194.8 187.8 173.9 32 211 225 169 199 169 163 201 245 213 197 204 189 157 173 214 196 206 146 174 199
2 34 Aleksis Štokmanis M Alpha -4.9 177.5 172.6 181.1 32 196 178 186 179 172 151 203 156 136 173 139 161 137 176 168 150 179 164 163 225
3 15 Andrejs Zilgalvis M Alpha -4.0 200.5 196.5 187.4 32 227 172 180 181 209 193 182 191 203 200 198 172 210 169 189 184 182 236 235 215
4 42 Artūrs Kaļiņins M Alpha -5.5 166.9 161.4 158.4 32 162 170 165 156 140 197 143 182 148 177 176 187 106 143 182 172 195 138 159 183
5 35 Dainis Mauriņš M Alpha -4.3 175.1 170.9 171.413 32 178 168 172 204 168 206 169 172 149 217 147 143 178 174 160 200 177 139 156 155
6 42 Edgars Kobiļuks M Alpha -1.7 166.7 165.0 155.4 15 143 166 196 179 149 182 141 151 165 184 157 177 154 176 155
7 31 Elvijs Udo Dimpers M Alpha -3.1 181.1 178.0 168.0 10 175 172 173 150 205 169 152 189 202 193
8 29 Ģirts Gabrāns M Alpha -5.3 183.0 177.7 161.0 25 237 146 170 232 169 194 171 147 135 143 191 149 154 163 168 202 193 218 226 189
9 63 Ilze Raņķe F Alpha -3.1 140.6 137.5 141.0 8 145 155 128 138 116 160 121 137

10 14 Ints Krievkalns M Alpha -7.5 202.4 194.9 196.2 32 187 224 226 214 214 235 244 170 186 206 196 226 178 184 216 183 168 116 205 196
11 8 Ivars Vinters M Alpha -6.9 209.9 203.0 194.8 32 190 138 183 196 181 226 179 225 179 191 197 235 203 199 203 152 157 238 213 211
12 14 Jānis Dzalbs M Alpha -5.2 201.8 196.6 190.6 32 223 153 180 189 269 185 212 222 217 200 160 175 203 248 194 202 204 182 177 194
13 23 Jānis Naļivaiko M Alpha -4.4 190.3 185.8 184.0 32 192 171 191 178 243 193 167 175 165 167 204 244 193 166 166 225 190 201 219 173
14 22 Jānis Raņķis M Alpha -3.9 191.4 187.5 177.7 25 170 168 205 175 202 175 185 199 190 156 254 204 204 216 190 205 174 181 194 158
15 9 Jānis Štokmanis M Alpha -4.0 208.3 204.3 188.1 32 223 194 188 195 174 189 225 236 205 205 256 233 240 215 180 225 211 179 194 193
16 26 Jeļena Bistrova F Alpha -7.1 187.4 180.4 167.9 32 194 210 153 149 160 137 170 197 201 178 205 175 205 116 174 193 183 223 199 214
17 8 Julians Visockis M Alpha -6.6 209.0 202.4 196.6 32 200 247 208 199 181 235 158 206 205 244 201 158 223 193 224 182 159 201 224 188
18 14 Jurijs Dolgovs M Alpha -6.5 201.6 195.2 190.207 32 236 236 168 187 180 187 221 195 192 173 211 201 166 225 195 212 196 194 180 168
19 41 Karīna Strauja F Alpha -5.1 168.0 162.8 157.3 32 149 179 180 160 178 171 187 147 148 191 139 149 157 116 122 200 157 167 208 136
20 24 Kaspars Beķeris M Alpha -6.0 189.0 183.0 183.2 32 193 203 190 183 128 145 226 177 177 184 159 170 144 190 190 201 173 191 193 150
21 19 Māris Dukurs M Alpha -4.2 195.5 191.3 194.5 32 190 165 170 172 191 229 205 170 168 178 165 171 192 187 171 205 192 210 205 182
22 8 Māris Eisaks M Alpha -6.2 209.3 203.0 198.1 32 238 222 172 192 168 216 227 189 211 186 212 265 236 187 176 211 208 168 207 206
23 27 Māris Štokmanis M Alpha -6.0 185.6 179.6 169.9 32 186 203 175 159 158 160 228 194 180 201 220 171 208 185 160 209 172 146 144 160
24 29 Mārtiņš Nicmanis M Alpha -4.5 183.8 179.2 174.5 32 188 182 201 184 161 134 183 168 193 184 155 197 203 210 184 181 169 224 184 175
25 17 Mārtiņš Vilnis M Alpha -4.0 198.6 194.6 189.667 25 173 231 202 208 201 172 203 183 224 172 229 190 196 194 200 212 194 199 189 185
26 0 Pēteris Cimdiņš M Alpha -6.4 229.5 223.1 215.9 32 277 234 172 229 232 206 184 217 290 207 277 178 247 207 224 202 223 223 237 256
27 20 Raimonds Rutenbergs M Alpha -4.7 194.3 189.5 184.3 32 165 189 184 179 211 205 165 169 217 177 235 171 193 159 172 191 161 157 185 237
28 18 Rolands Vecums-Veco M Alpha -5.3 196.4 191.1 185.1 32 183 191 191 210 188 183 204 226 203 193 165 175 170 162 242 192 145 234 241 191
29 33 Sigutis Briedis M Alpha 178.4 178.4 180.7 5 150 188 213 171 170
30 23 Tatjana Teļnova F Alpha -5.7 190.4 184.7 188.4 32 179 168 223 210 135 192 163 232 188 156 168 183 203 180 169 236 221 166 179 182
31 19 Veronika Hudjakova F Alpha 195.9 191.5 190.1 32 215 169 192 209 187 210 186 181 155 222 215 182 195 170 203 198 211 226 195 257
32 34 Viesturs Strauja M Alpha -5.5 177.1 171.6 152.0 32 161 186 159 147 211 166 164 180 135 183 178 179 170 126 176 180 169 143 181 143
33 35 Vitālijs Litvins M Alpha -3.9 176.1 172.2 177.7 17 189 158 214 164 222 151 212 159 159 159 192 145 155 159 151 198 141
34 10 Vladimirs Lagunovs M Alpha -4.7 207.0 202.3 190.8 32 207 195 190 189 200 184 216 213 218 213 183 262 211 167 186 236 191 218 169 215
35 7 Vladimirs Pribiļevs M Alpha -5.9 211.2 205.3 199.5 32 211 235 189 166 202 193 201 201 224 212 214 195 216 189 217 151 172 194 190 172
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